Features
Circuit Protection
Low voltage over-current protection
Working current: 0.5A-9.0A
Impulse voltage: 30V
In line with RoHs certification, halogen-free product
Tinned copper clad steel wire(0.5~1.85A)/ Tinned Copper wire(2.5~9A)
Electrical Performance
 1 of 3
PU30 SeriesRadial Leaded | Round/Square size
Polymer Positive Temperature Coefficient Thermistor
PU30-050 0.50 1.00 4030 2.50 10.0 1.0
PU30-070 0.70 1.40 4030 3.50 10.0 1.0
PU30-075 0.75 1.50 4030 3.75 10.0 1.0
PU30-090 0.90 2.00 4030 4.50 10.0 1.0
PU30-100 1.00 2.00 4030 5.00 10.0 1.0
PU30-110 1.10 2.50 4030 5.50 10.0 1.0
PU30-135 1.35 2.70 4030 6.75 10.0 1.0
PU30-160 1.60 3.20 4030 8.00 10.0 1.0
PU30-185 1.85 3.70 4030 9.25 10.0 1.0
PU30-250 2.50 5.50 4030 12.5 10.3 1.2
PU30-300 3.00 6.00 4030 15.0 10.8 2.0
PU30-400 4.00 8.00 4030 20.0 12.7 2.5
PU30-500 5.00 10.00 4030 25.0 14.5 3.0
PU30-600 6.00 12.00 4030 30.0 16.0 3.5
PU30-700 7.00 14.00 4030 35.0 17.5 3.8
PU30-800 8.00 16.00 4030 40.0 18.8 4.0
PU30-900 9.00 18.00 4030 40.0 20.0 4.2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
C PROSEMI  Document  No:P0F0320230505003K
Part Number
I